Important Information about the Florida Standards Assessment
[bookmark: _GoBack]Mark your calendar! Third, fourth, and fifth graders should plan to be in school on time during the Florida Standards Assessment (FSA). Please do not plan scheduled absences on testing dates.
 
FSA Test Dates - 3rd Grade
   
March 30 (Wednesday) – English/Language Arts Session 1 (80 min)   PAPER
March 31 (Thursday) – English/Language Arts Session 2 (80 min)   PAPER
April 1 (Friday) – Mathematics Session 1 (80 min)   PAPER
April 4 (Monday) – Mathematics Session 2 (80 min)   PAPER
 
FSA Test Dates - 4th Grade
March 1 (Tuesday) - Writing (120 min)  PAPER
April 1 (Friday) – Mathematics Session 1 (80 min)  PAPER
April 4 (Monday) – Mathematics Session 2 (80 min)  PAPER
April 11 (Monday) - English/Language Arts Session 1 (80 min)   COMPUTER
April 12 (Tuesday) - English/Language Arts Session 2 (80 min)   COMPUTER
 
FSA Test Dates - 5th Grade
March 1 (Tuesday) - Writing (120 min)  PAPER
April 15 (Friday) - Math Session 1 (80 min)   COMPUTER
April 18 (Monday) - Math Session 2 (80 min)   COMPUTER  
April 21 (Thursday) - English/Language Arts Session 1 (80 min)   COMPUTER
 
April 22 (Friday) - English/Language Arts Session 2 (80 min)   COMPUTER
May 3 (Tuesday) - FCAT Science Session 1 (80 min)   PAPER
May 4 (Wednesday) - FCAT Science Session 2 (80 min)   PAPER
